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Nummer Navn

70 Sofie D. Rasmussen

67 Zif Hansen

68 Anne Bille Cramer

74 Bjgrg Vinther Johansen

88 Maya Rahr

83 Emma Nielsen

66 Emilie R. Bengtson

73 Nanna Damgaard

75 Sofia T. Mgller

69 Signe G. Pedersen

55 Maja Vestergaard

4 Caroline Harndahl

78 Lzerke Koue Johansen

80 Kristine Kristensen

53 Signe Elgard

51 Caroline K. Rasmussen
168 Anders Just

54 William Saabye

62 Sebastian L. Nielsen
171 Emil Kjaerulff

63 Jesper Hansen

52 Hjalthe K.H. Rasmussen

64 Lasse Hansen
79 Tobias K. Johansen
89 Just Nygaard Rahr

175 Magne Ngrby Maagaard

167 Andreas Kjaerulff

49 Marianne Gram
176 Maria D. Rasmussen
177 Emilie DGrr
105 Ditte Marie @stergaard
166 Camilla Clemmensen
48 Gitte V. Madsen
72 Tina Durr Rasmussen
174 Rikke Sgby
2 Bente Serritslev
20 Mette Rasmussen
16 Lone Asferg
170 Camilla Kjaerulff
165 Majbrit Damgaard
3 Camilla Kock

42 Silje Ingebretsen Traelandshei

11 Jonna Andersen
98 Mie Bitsch
45 Tina Martinsen

33 Anne Semb Christophersen

Klub

AIF Fodbold
AIF Fodbold
AIF Fodbold
AIF Lgbeklub Frederiks
Thorning
Viborg

AIF Fodbold
AIF Fodbold
AIF Fodbold
AIF Fodbold
Sjgrup
Frederiks El
Skelhgje
Skelhgje
Holstebro
Holstebro
Skelhgje

Frederiks
Viborg
Grundvad
Viborg
Holstebro
Viborg
Skelhgje
Thorning
Frederiks
Grundvad

Skive AM
Frederiks
Frederiks

Vroue

Frederiks

AIF Lgbeklub Frederiks
Frederiks Lgbeklub
IFK

KKIK Lgbemotion
KKIK Lobemotion
KKIK Lgbemotion
Grundvad

AlF

KKIK Lobemotion
isi

KKIK Lobemotion
Skelhgje

isi

isi

Tid

00:24:02
00:25:13
00:26:04
00:26:08
00:27:02
00:27:06
00:27:16
00:27:18
00:27:21
00:28:42
00:30:54
00:33:28
00:33:30
00:33:32
00:35:41
00:37:22
00:47:30

00:19:22
00:21:03
00:26:23
00:37:21
00:37:25
00:37:34
00:42:12
00:44:28
00:46:21
00:47:27

00:20:18
00:20:47
00:22:04
00:22:35
00:23:20
00:23:43
00:24:03
00:24:48
00:25:21
00:25:49
00:27:56
00:28:09
00:28:30
00:28:50
00:29:55
00:30:15
00:31:46
00:32:34
00:32:35
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23
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27
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30
31
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33
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58 Ellen Jacobsen
18 Marianne B. Jensen
65 Christina Olsen
86 Pernille Justesen
19 Marie Jensen
25 Susanne Kondrup
7 Heidi Johannesen
30 Ulla Majgaard
77 Hanne Koue Johansen
87 Mette Rahr

38 Mari Kampenhaug @versveen

34 Annika Magnusdottir Arge
28 Tina Harndahl

29 Ulla Bggedal Andersen

59 Margit Johansen

57 Irene Jakobsen

13 Lars Majgaard
50 Ann Finn Hagsgard
91 Jeppe Sglager Pedersen
172 Jesper Aagaard
31 Adrian Rgnnow Corfitsen
60 Jacob Dgssing
43 Simon Bahrami Bjerknes
9 John Madsen
12 Lars Hansen
173 Thibault Gilbert
61 Niels Erik Larsen
26 Sgren Mogensen
56 Esben Johansen
21 Morten Poulsen
8 Henrik Majgaard
84 Dan Nielsen
71 Jesper S. Rasmussen
23 Poul Erik Jensen
82 Benny Enggaard
169 Jens Kjeerulff
27 Teis Harndahl
76 Brian Johansen
47 Nicolaj Benjamin Andersen
37 Jonas Zielke Kragelund
85 Nikolaj D. Schmidt
40 Morten Desler Bollerup

292 Anton Wullum
294 Jeppe Dgssing
296 Aske Johansen
360 Victor Steiniche
295 Nick Waasen

Frederiks

KKIK Lobemotion
Vexa Running/HLM
Skelhgje

KKIK Lgbemotion
KKIK Lgbemotion
KKIK Lgbemotion
KKIK Lgbemotion
Skelhgje
Thorning

isi

isi

Frederiks El

KKIK Lgbemotion
Frederiks
Frederiks

KKIK Lgbemotion
Skive AM

Team Andersen - cykelaar
Karup

isi

AK 2002

isi

AIF Lgbeklub Frederiks
KKIK Lgbemotion
IFK

Frederiks

KKIK Lgbemotion
Frederiks

KKIK Lgbemotion
KKIK Lgbemotion
Viborg

AIF Fodbold

KKIK Lgbemotion
Haurdal
Grundvad
Frederiks El
Skelhgje

isi

isi

Frederiks

isi

Skive AM
AK 2002
AK 2002
Frederiks
AK 2002

00:35:11
00:35:24
00:37:35
00:38:25
00:42:00
00:42:02
00:42:03
00:42:10
00:42:14
00:44:32
00:45:26
00:45:31
00:45:45
00:46:23
00:59:03
00:59:04

00:16:53
00:16:55
00:17:54
00:18:42
00:20:24
00:20:45
00:22:08
00:23:05
00:23:17
00:24:50
00:25:36
00:25:44
00:25:46
00:25:50
00:26:14
00:27:12
00:28:44
00:30:13
00:31:44
00:32:57
00:33:25
00:33:33
00:37:58
00:37:59
00:38:24
00:40:35

00:30:01
00:35:56
00:37:18
00:37:32
00:43:15
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353 Christian
348 Elias L. Mathiasen

325 Kirsten Skjgde

355 Charlotte Damborg

361 Tine Nygaard

359 Sanne Petersen

356 Christina Laier

297 Lena Jacobsen

299 Jette L. Larsen

327 Line Christiansen

326 Pia Arendt

298 Tina Weilert

336 Elisabeth Tewes

307 Helle Jeppesen

337 Maria Damgaard
14 Lene Vesth

346 Laila Mejdal

313 Susanne Jensen

357 Maria M. Holdgaard

350 Mie Jensen

315 Ane Kirstine Storm Kristensen

321 Sudsanna Ludvig

334 Merete Gisselg

352 Christina Detlefsen

329 Mads Brauner

306 Nicolas Holst Hgstrup
328 Sgren Brauner

309 Kim Frglich

331 Frank Navntoft

318 Jacob Sglvsten Schaiffel-Nielsen
312 Matchy Chan

335 Thomas Lind Hansen
308 Jakob Kofoed

332 Kim Emborg

293 Martin S. Christensen
354 Brian Jgrgensen

323 Kim Mgller Rasmussen
319 Kristoffer Norbeck
324 Jan Tonesen

351 Stephen Raun Johansen
311 Mads Skorstensgaard
310 Kim Jensen

333 John Schmedt

358 Nikolaj Navntoft

349 Keld Bgdker

330 Preben Michaelsen
347 Simon Laier

Frederiks 00:56:53
Bjerringbro 01:05:02
Frederiks Lgbeklub 00:32:44
Viborg 00:34:10
Frederiks 00:36:23
Frederiks 00:37:33
Frederiks 00:37:41
Viborg 00:37:51
Viborg 00:37:51
Viborg 00:38:19
Frederiks Lgbeklub 00:38:21
Viborg 00:38:36
Aarhus 00:38:56
KKIK Lgbemotion 00:39:01
Frederiks 00:39:54
KKIK Lgbemotion 00:40:17
Frederiks 00:41:48
KKIK Lgbemotion 00:42:15
Karup 00:42:25
Frederiks Lgbeklub 00:42:32
isi 00:44:00
isi 00:45:04
Hvam 00:46:54
Frederiks 00:56:58
Team Triathlon Herning 00:24:39

isi 00:30:05
Laura Aaskov Brauners Fanl 00:31:41

KKIK Lgbemotion 00:32:32
AIF Lgbeklub Frederiks 00:33:15
isi 00:33:21
KKIK Lgbemotion 00:34:06
Viborg 00:34:39
Frederiks El 00:35:10
IFK 00:36:22
Sunds 00:36:50
Trgffelholdet 00:37:15
In Sourze 00:37:37
isi 00:37:54
KKIK 00:39:03
Karup 00:39:38
Frederiks El 00:40:42
KKIK Lgbemotion 00:42:16
Hvam 00:42:19
Frederiks 00:42:27
AIF Lgbeklub Frederiks 00:47:24
Frederiks 00:53:18
Bjerringbro 01:05:01
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Halvmaraton Damer
1
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457 Nikolaj Madsen
467 Frederik Knudsen

452 Malene Jakobsen
462 Trine M. Klaris

451 Tessa Brinker

448 Kathrine Pindstofte
449 Rikke Skov @stergard
344 Pia Riber Iversen
341 Karoline Bertelsen

301 Sebastian R. Stensvig
412 Anders Bonde

443 Hans-Henrik Damgaard
446 Anders Laursen

445 Allan Madsen

463 Hans Peder S. Rosholm
450 Jannik Vester Henriksen
447 Nikolaj Grgnkjaer

466 Jacob Philipsen

464 Thomas Buhl

339 Ole Frglich

444 Brian Damgaard

458 Ulrik Madsen

440 Sgren Ladegard

409 Torkil Pedersen

342 Odne Evensen Hagen
442 Llief Meldgaard

453 Niels Holmgaard

300 John Laustsen

343 Klaus Almind

338 Michael Ngrskov

340 Sgren Dahl

441 Thorkild Stavnsgaard
455 Jon Nygaard Rahr

454 Karsten Maagaard

345 Jacob Mgller-lversen
456 Christian Bpdker

459 Kim Krone

460 Henrik Bach Nielsen
461 Ole Jespersen

579 Irene Sgrensen

586 Tiril Fjeldstad Hagen
584 Jette Ggth

563 Charlotte Locht

583 Susanne Hornskov Baek

Frederiks Lgbeklub 00:57:05
AIF Lgbeklub Frederiks 01:03:02
Viborg AM 00:56:23
Frederiks 01:02:55
Viborg 01:07:30
AIF Lgbeklub Frederiks 01:10:48
AIF Lgbeklub Frederiks 01:10:48
Skiveam / JT Works 01:13:41
isi 01:20:15
Skive 00:41:06
Idraetsforeningen Flyvestati 00:44:30
AlF 00:45:28
Viborg AM 00:45:52
Viborg Triatlon 00:48:48
IFK 00:49:18
Idreetsforeningen Flyvestati 00:49:36
Viborg 00:52:59
Team Triathlon Herning 00:54:00
Frederiks 00:54:32
KKIK Lgbemotion 00:55:49
AIF 00:56:20
Frederiks Lgbeklub 00:57:07
Kjellerup 00:57:21
Skive AM 00:57:32
isi 00:59:49

01:01:52
VAM 01:02:20
Team Frederiks 01:03:03
isi 01:04:32
KKIK Lgbemotion 01:04:36
Frederiks El 01:04:49
Thorning Skovlgber laug  01:10:06
Team Ristede Log 01:10:07
Frederiks 01:12:26
Skiveam / JT Works 01:13:42

01:15:00
Viborg 01:21:22
Viborg 01:21:34
Viborg 01:21:36
Skive AM 01:46:43
isi 01:52:22
isi 01:52:30
Team Parkinson 01:54:39
Nykgbing Mors 01:59:23
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567 Lotte Mortensen

575 Svend Erik Davidsen
568 Mads Rahbek

571 Daniel Marsi Jensen
577 Michael Nygaard
578 Thorfinn Smedemark
564 Claus Caspersen

576 Bjarne Skov Sgrensen
574 Lars Bo Christiansen
589 Benjamin R. Olesen
580 Erik Sgrensen

573 Frank Schoo

569 Ulrik Stremkjaer

581 Preben Valbjgrn

566 Lennart Jensen

587 Frederik Porsholdt Thrane

588 Einar Birgir Stefansson
565 Esben Dige

570 Albert Ingi Larusson
582 Morten Baek

572 Troels Kollerup Jensen
585 Yannick Araujo Larsen

KKIK Lgbemotion

Runners Corner Viborg
IFK - Karup

isi

Bjerringbro

Kjellerup

KKIK Lgbemotion

IFK

Holstebro

Thorning Skovlgber laug
Thorning Skovlgber laug
KKIK Lgbemotion
Thorning Skovlgber laug
Frederiks

isi

isi

Team Parkinson

isi

02:01:38

01:25:33
01:29:49
01:30:35
01:32:19
01:32:22
01:33:45
01:37:27
01:38:23
01:42:02
01:45:49
01:45:51
01:46:16
01:46:50
01:49:41
01:52:16
01:52:49
01:54:41
01:59:29

Pinen og Plagen, Nykgbing 102:00:15

isi
isi

02:02:31
02:09:33



